
RENT A CAR INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

RENT A CAR INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN
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Organisatie

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

HEREN (4 
SPELERS)

Categorie

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Afd

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Ple

sun 17/04

sun 17/04

sun 17/04

sun 24/04

sun 24/04

sun 24/04

sun 01/05

sun 01/05

sun 01/05

sun 08/05

sun 08/05

sun 08/05

sun 15/05

sun 15/05

sun 15/05

Datum

2121

2186

2034

2121

2025

2050

2186

2034

2027

2121

2025

2186

2050

2034

2027

Clubnr

T.C. VICHTE

T.C. DE KODDAERT

T.C. BRUGHIA

T.C. VICHTE

K.T.K. IN 'T VRIJE

TP RUMBEKE

T.C. DE KODDAERT

T.C. BRUGHIA

K.G. WITTE BEER

T.C. VICHTE

K.T.K. IN 'T VRIJE

T.C. DE KODDAERT

TP RUMBEKE

T.C. BRUGHIA

K.G. WITTE BEER

Naam

A

B

C

A

B

B

B

C

A

A

B

B

B

C

A

Ploeg

2025

2050

2027

2186

2027

2034

2025

2121

2050

2027

2050

2034

2121

2025

2186

Clubnr

K.T.K. IN 'T VRIJE

TP RUMBEKE

K.G. WITTE BEER

T.C. DE KODDAERT

K.G. WITTE BEER

T.C. BRUGHIA

K.T.K. IN 'T VRIJE

T.C. VICHTE

TP RUMBEKE

K.G. WITTE BEER

TP RUMBEKE

T.C. BRUGHIA

T.C. VICHTE

K.T.K. IN 'T VRIJE

T.C. DE KODDAERT

Naam

B

B

A

B

A

C

B

A

B

A

B

C

A

B

B

Ploeg

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

Winnaar

1

3

4

4

6

0

0

4

4

6

4

0

5

3

1

3

7

9

8

12

0

3

8

8

12

8

1

11

8

4

34

63

72

69

74

23

50

62

71

72

61

36

77

64

52

5

3

2

2

0

6

6

2

2

0

2

6

1

3

5

10

6

4

6

0

12

12

5

6

0

4

12

2

6

10

72

61

44

56

32

73

84

57

61

0

40

75

47

57

75
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


